
2024 Valiant
Varsity Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, August 2 Lanier County (scrimmage) Valwood 7:30 PM

Friday, August 9 Berrien County (scrimmage) Berrien County
Nashville, GA

8:00 PM

Friday August 16 Hamilton County Hamilton County
Jasper, FL

7:30 PM

Friday, August 23 Brookstone Brookstone School
Columbus, GA

7:30 PM

Thursday, August 29 Frederica Academy Valwood 7:30 PM

Friday, September 6 Pelham Valwood 7:30 PM

Friday, September 13 Maclay Maclay School
Tallahassee, FL

7:00 PM

Friday, September 20 North FL Christian^ Valwood 7:00 PM

Friday, September 27 OPEN

Friday, October 4 Tiftarea* Tiftarea Academy
Chula, GA

7:30 PM

Friday, October 11 Terrell Academy* Valwood 7:30 PM

Friday, October 18 Deerfield Windsor* Deerfield Windsor
Albany, GA

7:30 PM

Friday, October 25 Brookwood+ Valwood 7:30 PM

Friday, November 1 1st Round Playoffs

Friday, November 8 2nd Round Playoffs

Friday, November 15 Semi-Finals

Thursday, November 21 State Championship

*Region Game ^Homecoming +Senior Night


